
Program 10 Monthly Payments
Aug 3rd to May 3rd

3 Payments Due (3% Discount)
Aug 3rd, Nov 3rd & Feb 3rd Program Time

Infant

Toddler

with After School

Primary
with After School

VPK 
with After School

$1,200

$790

$945

$1,105

$760

$910

$1,060

$400 

$650 

$800

$3,880

$2,555

$3,060

$3,573

$2,460

$2,942

$3,427

$1,294

$2,102

$2,587

ENROLL

ENROLL

ENROLL

ENROLL

ENROLL

ENROLL

ENROLL

ENROLL

ENROLL

ENROLL

8AM -5:30PM

8AM-12:30PM

8AM-3PM

3PM-5:30PM

8AM-12:30PM

8AM-3PM

3PM-5:30PM

8AM-12:30PM 

8AM -3PM 

3PM -5:30PM

2020 - 2021
SCHOOL YEAR TUITION

We offer a 5% sibling discount to the lowest tuition. Both children need to be enrolled in a school day as full  
time students. There are no sibling discounts available for summer programs.  We have an enrollment and  
materials fee of $300 per child or $350 per family.

Tuition fees are based on a 10-month fee. It can broken into 10 monthly installments or 3 installments.  You are  
signing a contract for a 10 month period and tuition is due, regardless of school closures, illness or vacation time.  


