

MONT

2020 - 2021 SCHOOL YEAR TUITION

Program	Program Time	10 Monthly Payments Aug 3rd to May 3rd	3 Payments Due (3% Discount) Aug 3rd, Nov 3rd & Feb 3rd	
Infant	8AM-5:30PM	\$1,200	\$3,880	ENROLL
Toddler with After School	8AM-12:30PM 8AM-3PM 3PM-5:30PM	\$790 \$945 \$1,105	\$2,555 \$3,060 \$3,573	ENROLL ENROLL ENROLL
Primary with After School	8AM-12:30PM 8AM-3PM 3PM-5:30PM	\$760 \$910 \$1,060	\$2,460 \$2,942 \$3,427	ENROLL ENROLL ENROLL
VPK with After School	8AM - 12:30PM 8AM - 3PM 3PM - 5:30PM	\$400 \$650 \$800	\$1,294 \$2,102 \$2,587	ENROLL ENROLL ENROLL

We offer a 5% sibling discount to the lowest tuition. Both children need to be enrolled in a school day as full time students. There are no sibling discounts available for summer programs. We have an enrollment and materials fee of \$300 per child or \$350 per family.

Tuition fees are based on a 10-month fee. It can broken into 10 monthly installments or 3 installments. You are signing a contract for a 10 month period and tuition is due, regardless of school closures, illness or vacation time.